
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: TOTH, SARA -  -          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE -  -                    Judge 2: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -  

Judge 3: WU, HAOTAO -  -                          Judge 4: RICHMOND, EMILY -  -     

Judge 5: FREEMAN, KAILA -  -                      Judge 6: HALL, KEVIN -  -         

Judge 7: FISCHER, JIM -  -              

    1.  LONG, YIPING                  Open          CHN                            347.55

              405B  3.0        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   70.50     70.50 (1)

              107B  3.1        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   79.05    149.55 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   61.50    211.05 (1)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5   63.00    274.05 (2)

              5152B 3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   73.50    347.55 (1)

    2.  QU, ZHIXIN                    Open          CHN                            342.80

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   63.00     63.00 (7)

              205B  3.0        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   70.50    133.50 (3)

              305B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   73.50    207.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   71.30    278.30 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   64.50    342.80 (2)

    3.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          CAN                            330.65

              5152B 3.0        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50     67.50 (3)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   66.65    134.15 (2)

              305B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    201.65 (3)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   64.50    266.15 (3)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   64.50    330.65 (3)

    4.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAN                            326.10

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (7)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   65.10    128.10 (5)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    191.10 (4)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    258.60 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50    326.10 (4)

    5.  O'MEARA, MARGO                Open          USA                            300.20

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   57.00     57.00 (11)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   60.20    117.20 (9)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    178.70 (6)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    241.70 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    300.20 (5)
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    6.  ROLLINSON, AMY                Open          GBR                            295.95

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   60.00    127.50 (6)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   45.00    172.50 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.45    232.95 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    295.95 (6)

    7.  VERZYL, SOPHIA                Open          USA                            290.35

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   69.75     69.75 (2)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    132.75 (4)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   33.00 -2 165.75 (9)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.00    225.75 (9)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   64.60    290.35 (7)

    8.  JASMIN, AMÉLIE-LAURA          Open          CAN                            289.95

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.50     58.50 (10)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00    121.50 (7)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   60.45    181.95 (5)

              305B  3.0        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   57.00    238.95 (6)

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.00    289.95 (8)

    9.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          CAN                            279.45

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   67.50     67.50 (3)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   45.00    112.50 (10)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   48.00    160.50 (10)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   58.50    219.00 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   60.45    279.45 (9)

    10. KWONG, ANNA                   Open          USA                            277.70

              205B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   66.00     66.00 (6)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.00    120.00 (8)

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.00    174.00 (7)

              107B  3.1        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   52.70    226.70 (8)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   51.00    277.70 (10)

    11. GARCIA NAVARRO, ANISLEY       Open          CUB                            243.80

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   61.50     61.50 (9)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   42.00 -2 103.50 (12)

              107B  3.1        2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   24.80    128.30 (11)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   57.00    185.30 (11)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    243.80 (11)
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    12. HUBERT, LOTTI                 Open          GER                            200.25

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.65     52.65 (12)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.60    107.25 (11)

              5152B 3.0        1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0   12.00    119.25 (12)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   39.00    158.25 (12)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    200.25 (12)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 2026-04-12 11:06:24 AM

Page: 3Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________


	Detailed Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

